MUSIC

954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999

Kids' Stuff

Hit List

Pop Adult
Swinging Standards
Jukebox Oldies
Flashback 70's
Everything 80's
Nothin' but 90's
Maximum Party
Groove: Disco & Funk
Dance Clubbin'
Holiday Hits
Classic Rock
Alternative

Heavy Metal

Rock

Alt Rock Classics
The Blues

Adult Alternative
Folk Roots
Alt-Country American
Hot Country

No Fences

Country Classics
Bluegrass

Christian Pop & Rock
Gospel

Soul Storm

Hip Hop/R & B
Classic R & B & Soul
Hop Hop

Jazz Masters

Jazz Now

Smooth Jazz

The Chill Lounge
The Spa

Easy Listening

Pop Classics
Classic Masters
Chamber Music
Broadway

Eclectic Electronic
Y2K

Jammin'

Exitos Tropicales
Exitos del Momento
Retro Latino
Ritmos Latinos
Rock en Espanol
Romance Latino
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FOUNDATION PLUS

WJIBK: Fox

WDIV: NBC

WUPW: Fox

WNWO: NBC

WTOL: CBS

WGTE: PBS

WTVG: ABC

WTVS: PBS

WPXD: ION

CW 13

C-SPAN

WLMB

Disney Channel
Nickelodeon

Lifetime

The Weather Channel
TBS

National Geographic
Hallmark Channel
AMC

Turner Classic Movies
USA Network

WE

History Channel
Discovery Channel
Animal Planet

HGTV

Food Network

CNN

Fox News Channel

E!

A&E

Outdoor Channel
Syfy

Investigation Discovery
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702
704
706
708
Al
712
73
T4
715
77

720
725
726
728
730
739
740
746
747

749
751
754
755
757
759
760
761
765
768
769

773

81
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
96
97
98
101
109
110
m
12
13
14
15
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
205
216
218
231
232

BBC

WGTE Kids

WGTE Create
Charge!

WTVG Weather
Bounce

Movies!

ION Mystery

True Crime Network
Grit

WTVS Create
Hallmark Movies/Mysteries GI® 801
Comet TV

TBD.

BUZZR

Heroes & Icons

This TV

WTVS Kids

World WTVS

Me TV

WLMB 2

Cozi TV

Quest

DABL

WKBD

MeTV

Sportsman Channel
DIY G 916
The Cooking Channel
Disney Jr. G 931
Nick Jr.

VARIETY T

Disney XD

29 Big Ten Network

31 TNT

32 ESPNU

33 ESPN

34 ESPN2

36 ESPNews

41 Fox Sports 1

45 Great American Family

50 TVLand

70 Bravo

77 Lifetime Movie Network
127 MotorTrend
204 FYI

EEEEEEEE

EEEE

723
729
731
732
733
734
736
741

770
777
827
904

VAFQ\ETY

Bally Sports Detroit
38 Golf Channel
63 CNBC
64 MSNBC
72 Comedy Central
79 FXX
82 BS Detroit+
83 TruTV
107 FX Movies
126 MLB Network
230 NatGeo Wild
235 Boomerang
238 MTV Classics

BEE EBEEEEE

737
738
763
764
772
779
782

807
826
930






